Coil Pick- Drop- Nom.
Relay Contact Nom. Resist. Nom. Up Out Max. Pwr (W)
Code Arrange- Volt. (Ω Curr. Volt. Volt. Volt. Cons’p-
(V) ment (VDC) ±10%) (mA) (VDC) (V) (VDC) tion
CS-212-5 5 167 29.9 3.2 0.5 15.0 0.15
CS-212-6 6 240 25.0 3.7 0.6 18.0 0.15
CS-212-9 9 540 16.7 5.8 0.9 27.0 0.15
CS-212-12 DPDT 12 960 12.5 8.2 1.2 35.6 0.15
CS-212-18 (2 18 2160 8.3 11.8 1.8 53.4 0.15
CS-212-24 Form C) 24 3840 6.3 16.6 2.4 70.1 0.15
CS-212B-48 48 11520 4.2 28.1 4.8 121.4 0.20
CS-212-48 48 7680 6.5 22.6 4.8 99.1 0.31
RELAYS
906 JERICHO TPKE., NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11040 / (516) 328-9292  FAX: (516) 326-9125 www.hascorelays.com  email: info@hascorelays.com
✽ SINCE 1976 ✽
RATING PERFORMANCE